Position

Assistant Superintendent,
Human Resources

Personnel Services Technician
(Confidential)

Personnel Services Technician
(Confidential)

Benefits/Risk Management
Specialist

Administrative Assistant
Personnel Services Technician

Personnel Services Technician

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$188,912

$77.176

$75,078

$70,817

$56,798
$39,266
$36,116

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,304
$16,346
$26,213

$21,505

$14,496
$12,048
$21,456



