Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$188,912	\$33,304
Personnel Services Technician (Confidential)		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$77,176	\$16,346
Personnel Services Technician (Confidential)		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$75,078	\$26,213
Benefits/Risk Management Specialist		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$70,817	\$21,505
Administrative Assistant		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$56,798	\$14,496
Personnel Services Technician		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$39,266	\$12,048
Personnel Services Technician		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Human Resources	\$36,116	\$21,456